characteristics in page 17-polnt 3.3 technical description .

3. Project owner The Mayor of FUNDONG Council.
4. Lots

The supply is as follows:
Supply of a pick-up 4x4 vehicle to FUNDONG Council, BOYO Division of the North West
Region

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies is 25.000.000 (twenty-five million) FCFA
6. Funding

This project shall be financed by the FEICOM/FUNDONG Council 2019 Public Investment
Budget

7. Bid bond

Each.i)idder must include in his administrative documents, a bid bond issued by a first-rate
banking establishment approved by the Ministry in charge of finance pnd whose list is found in